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https://menulist.menu
415 Adams Dr, Weatherford, TX 76086, USA, United States
+18175996474

The Card of Firehouse Subs from Weatherford includes about 50 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.3.
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Tirehouse Subs Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

RANCH
%ids Yenu
KIDS MEATBALL

Signature Subs

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN

Hot Subs

PREMIUM ROAST BEEF

Just For tids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Tiids’ Combo

KIDS TURKEY BREAST

Build Your Own Sub

CORNED BEEF BRISKET
Boar's Head Cold
Sandwiches

JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY

$3.2

$2.2

$7.1

$10.4

$11.7

$7.1

$7.1

$11.7

$7.4

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

BACON

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Dessert

COOKIE
BROWNIE

Soft Drinks
COCA-COLA
DR PEPPER

Group Platiers

HALF STANDARD SUB SALAD
HALF STANDARD SUB SNACK

Side Dishes
FIREHOUSE CHILI

FIRE HYDRANT HOT SAUCE
BOTTLE

DESSERT BUNDLE 12

Drinks

GALLON LEMONADE
MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK
GALLON SWEET TEA

$11.1

$11.7

$11.7

$1.3
$2.3

$65.0
$58.5

$5.2
$14.3

$15.6

$13.0
$3.5
$11.7
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ﬂeua'aqa FIREHOUSE MEATBALL $11.1

BOTTLED SODA $3.2 NEW YORK STEAMER $11.1
GALLON UNSWEET TEA $11.7 SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR 4
BRISKET '

CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL $7.8
PEPPER HOT SAUCE . SWEET SPICY MEATBALL $11.5

These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

TURKEY
PANINI

Popular Ttems

GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID LIGHT $13.0

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST $11.7
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID $13.0
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID ZERO $13.0
SUGAR ’

Salads

ITALIAN GRILLED

m CHICKEN SALAD $13.0

e TURKEY SALAD $13.0
SALAD-FIREHOUSE $9.1
SALAD, PLAIN ’
SIDE SALAD $5.9
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $13.0
HOOK LADDER SALAD $13.0
@@ CLUB ON A SUB $11.9
;ﬁf ..5
-, FIREHOUSE HERO $12.8
g
il TURKEY BACON $12.3

RANCH
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FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE $11.7
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Firehouse Subs

415 Adams Dr, Weatherford, TX
76086, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -20:40
Tuesday 11:30 -20:40
Wednesday 10:30 -20:40
Thursday 10:30 -20:40
Friday 10:30 -20:40
Saturday 10:30 -20:40
Sunday 10:30 -20:40
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