



https://menulist.menu 415 Adams Dr, Weatherford, TX 76086, USA, United States +18175996474





1	TO B
	PER

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Restaurant Category	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.2	ITALIAN	\$11.1
Starters & Salads		Ingredients Used	
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.2	BACON	
Sauces		Sandwiches	
RANCH		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$11.7
Kids Menu		PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$11.7
KIDS MEATBALL	\$7.1	Dessert	
Signature Subs		COOKIE	\$1.3
SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN	\$10.4	BROWNIE	\$2.3
Hot Subs		Soft Drinks	
PREMIUM ROAST BEEF	\$11.7	COCA-COLA	
TREMICINITION TO BEET	+	DR PEPPER	
Just For Kids		Croup Olattons	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.1	Group Platters	
40.110		HALF STANDARD SUB SALAD	\$65.0
Kids' Combo		HALF STANDARD SUB SNACK	\$58.5
KIDS TURKEY BREAST	\$7.1	Side Dishes	
Build Your Own Sub		FIREHOUSE CHILI	\$5.2
CORNED BEEF BRISKET	\$11.7	FIRE HYDRANT HOT SAUCE BOTTLE	\$14.3
Boar's Head Cold		DESSERT BUNDLE 12	\$15.6
Sandwiches		Drinks	
JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY	\$7.4	GALLON LEMONADE	\$13.0
		MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.5
		GALLON SWEET TEA	\$11.7



Beverages		FIREHOUSE MEATBALL	\$11.1
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.2	NEW YORK STEAMER	\$11.1
GALLON UNSWEET TEA	\$11.7	SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR BRISKET	\$13.0
CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL PEPPER HOT SAUCE	\$7.8	SWEET SPICY MEATBALL	\$11.5

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BREAD

TURKEY

PANINI

Popular Items

GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID LIGHT	\$13.0
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST	\$11.7
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID	\$13.0
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID ZERO SUGAR	\$13.0

Salads

	ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0
	TURKEY SALAD	\$13.0
	SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN	\$9.1
SIDE SALAD		\$5.9
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		\$13.0
HOOK LADDER SALAD		\$13.0

Hot Specialty Subs





FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE

\$11.7



Firehouse Subs

415 Adams Dr, Weatherford, TX 76086, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -20:40 Tuesday 11:30 -20:40 Wednesday 10:30 -20:40 Thursday 10:30 -20:40 Friday 10:30 -20:40 Saturday 10:30 -20:40 Sunday 10:30 -20:40

